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Board meeting and videoconference dates 2026 
   
Location  Meeting  Day  Date  

 Online Videoconference  Wednesday  4 February 2026 

    

Online FARMC93 Wednesday 11 February 2026 

    

 Canberra  FSANZ105 
 
FSANZ105   

Tuesday 
 
Wednesday 

10 March 2026 
 
11 March 2026  

     

 Online Videoconference  Wednesday  29 April 2026 

        

Online FARMC94 Wednesday 13 May 2026 

    

Wellington NZ FSANZ106 
 
Board Planning Day 
 
FSANZ NZ Stakeholder 
event   

Tuesday 
 
Wednesday 
 
Wednesday 

2 June 2026 
 
3 June 2026 
 
3 June 2026 
 
 

Brisbane Stakeholder Forum Wednesday 17 June 2026 

    

 Online Videoconference  Wednesday  5 August 2026 

    

  
   

 Online FARMC95  Wednesday 26 August 2026 

    

Canberra  Board Annual  
Risk Workshop 

Tuesday  15 September 2026  

 FSANZ107  Tuesday  15 September 2026  

 FSANZ107  Wednesday  16 September 2026  
 

   

 Online Videoconference  Wednesday  28 October 2026 
       

 Online FARMC96 Wednesday 18 November 2026 

    

 Canberra  FSANZ108  
FSANZ108  
 

Monday   
Tuesday 

7 December 2026 
8 December 2026 

     

    

 


